
SL NO NAME REG NO

1 LAHARY BANERJEE 445-1211-0833-18

2 KEYA SETH 445-1211-0116-19

3 ARPITA DAS 445-1214-0036-19

4 SADIA SIRIN 445-1211-0166-19

5 PAULOMI CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0236-19

6 RUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0042-19

7 PIYASHA RAKSHIT 445-1211-0148-19

8 AMISHA GHOSH 445-1214-0130-19

9 RIMA GHOSH 445-1214-0191-19

10 RUBINA KHATUN 445-1215-0128-19

11 SK MOUSUMI 445-1215-0267-19

12 SK SAHIKAA FARHIN 445-1215-0268-19

13 TUSI DAS 445-1211-0090-19

14 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0094-19

15 DEEPA DAS 445-1211-0142-19

16 SANCHITA MAITY 445-1211-0163-19

17 BAISAKHI ROY 445-1211-0165-19

18 BHAGYASRI SHIT 445-1211-0093-19

19 TUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0215-19

20 SUMAIYA SULTANA 445-1211-0254-19

21 TRISHA MANNA 445-1211-0002-20

22 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0003-20

23 PRITY ADHIKARY 445-1211-0004-20

24 BAISHALI BELEL 445-1211-0008-20

25 SWAGATA DEY 445-1211-0009-20

26 AMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0012-20

27 UMME KULSUM 445-1211-0013-20

28 RINKU MARICK 445-1211-0015-20

29 SAHELI PAUL 445-1211-0017-20

30 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0019-20

31 PUBALI DEY 445-1211-0025-20

32 TISA MANNA 445-1211-0028-20

33 PRIYA KUNDU 445-1211-0029-20

34 ROUMITA BANDURI 445-1211-0031-20

35 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0050-20

36 SAJIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0056-20

37 PAYEL DEY 445-1211-0058-20

38 AFROZA KHATUN 445-1211-0060-20

39 MOUMITA MAJHI 445-1211-0063-20

40 BANASREE GHOSH 445-1211-0064-20

41 MAHNAJ MASUKA 445-1211-0068-20

42 SUITY DAS 445-1211-0073-20

43 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0074-20

44 ANISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0075-20
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45 PAPIYA PATHAK 445-1211-0077-20

46 BANASHRI GHOSH 445-1211-0079-20

47 UMME HABIBA 445-1211-0080-20

48 PAYEL MATI 445-1211-0086-20

49 ANKANA PAUL 445-1211-0091-20

50 RAJASHREE GHOSH 445-1211-0105-20

51 SUKLA DHARA 445-1211-0107-20

52 ISHANI GHOSH 445-1211-0108-20

53 KOYEL KOLEY 445-1211-0109-20

54 SHRUTI HAZRA 445-1211-0110-20

55 PIYALI SEN 445-1211-0111-20

56 ANINDITA PAL 445-1211-0113-20

57 SOMA PATRA 445-1211-0118-20

58 NIBEDITA MANNA 445-1211-0123-20

59 SIMRAN NASKAR 445-1211-0124-20

60 MOUMITA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0125-20

61 TRIYASA DEY 445-1211-0130-20

62 SOUMILI ADAK 445-1211-0133-20

63 SNEHA HAZRA 445-1211-0137-20

64 SK PARVIN SULTANA 445-1211-0141-20

65 SHREYA MAL 445-1211-0145-20

66 MOULI DAS 445-1211-0148-20

67 SUNANDA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0152-20

68 SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0162-20

69 RIYA MAJHI 445-1211-0167-20

70 NADIRA PARVIN 445-1211-0168-20

71 SOUMITA DAS 445-1211-0169-20

72 SHREYA GHOSH 445-1211-0170-20

73 MONALISA PORE 445-1211-0173-20

74 PRITY MONDAL 445-1211-0174-20

75 PRIYANKA MANNA 445-1211-0176-20

76 AFRIN JAHAN 445-1211-0177-20

77 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0180-20

78 DIPSHIKHA PANJA 445-1211-0185-20

79 ADITY MAITY 445-1211-0186-20

80 LAXMI MAL 445-1211-0188-20

81 SILPA HAZRA 445-1211-0191-20

82 JUI DOLUI 445-1211-0194-20

83 AJMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0195-20

84 PAULOMI MAJI 445-1211-0203-20

85 MITHU KOLEY 445-1211-0210-20

86 ARPITA DEY 445-1211-0216-20

87 PUSPITA DAS 445-1211-0223-20

88 BARNALI DOLUI 445-1211-0224-20

89 RIMA NANDY 445-1211-0237-20

90 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1211-0239-20

91 ISHIKA BHATTACHARJEE 445-1211-0248-20



92 PRIYA BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0249-20

93 UMA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0252-20

94 TINA TAT 445-1211-0255-20

95 SONIA SHAW 445-1211-0257-20

96 RUBIA KHATUN 445-1211-0262-20

97 SUBHRA DAS 445-1212-0026-20

98 SIMPA DOLUI 445-1212-0036-20

99 SHILPA MAJI 445-1212-0039-20

100 RITA PAKHIRA 445-1212-0047-20

101 SUJATA MALICK 445-1212-0055-20

102 BHAGYASHREE DAS 445-1212-0149-20

103 PINKI MONDAL 445-1212-0155-20

104 SUSMITA RUIDAS 445-1212-0163-20

105 PRIYANKA DHARA 445-1212-0197-20

106 RACHANA MALIK 445-1212-0211-20

107 MAMONI MALIK 445-1212-0247-20

108 PRIYANKA BEJ 445-1212-0251-20

109 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1214-0035-20

110 MAYTRAYEE GHOSH 445-1214-0051-20

111 SAYANI GHOSH 445-1214-0052-20

112 PUJA PAUL 445-1214-0061-20

113 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0067-20

114 PALLABI KARMAKAR 445-1214-0070-20

115 PAYEL PATRA 445-1214-0072-20

116 SUPRITI DAS 445-1214-0117-20

117 KASHMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0005-20

118 HASNAHENA KHATUN 445-1215-0020-20

119 NURAFSANA KHATUN 445-1215-0023-20

120 AYESA AFRIN 445-1215-0045-20

121 AYESHA KHATUN 445-1215-0171-20

122 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1215-0240-20

123 AJIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0243-20

124 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0852-20

125 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0856-20

126 NEHA SHAW 445-1211-0862-20

127 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0072-19

128 VASKAR DEY 445-1111-0089-19

129 ARPAN ROYCHOWDHURY 445-1111-0173-19

130 PARASHAR DHARA 445-1111-0243-19

131 KAZI SOLAIMAN 445-1111-0136-19

132 AYAN MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0048-20

133 SOUVIK PAL 445-1111-0101-20

134 AVIJIT GHOSH 445-1111-0102-20

135 ROHIT SAMANTA 445-1111-0112-20

136 SUBOJIT MARICK 445-1111-0127-20

137 SOHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0132-20

138 SAPTARSHI CHANDRA 445-1111-0159-20



139 SANTANU KARMAKAR 445-1111-0175-20

140 SOUVIK NEOGI 445-1111-0178-20

141 MEHERAJ UDDIN SIDDIQUE 445-1111-0182-20

142 KAZI ARFANUL MIRON 445-1111-0184-20

143 SK SAIYED AKTAR 445-1111-0189-20

144 SURAJIT ADHIKARY 445-1111-0214-20

145 SUPRATIM BARIK 445-1111-0218-20

146 SHIVSANKAR MULLICK 445-1111-0229-20

147 ABHINABA GANGULY 445-1111-0241-20

148 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 445-1111-0265-20

149 RAKESH NANDY 445-1111-0274-20

150 ASISH MALIK 445-1112-0033-20

151 PULAK HAZRA 445-1112-0034-20

152 RAHUL ROY 445-1112-0090-20

153 ADITYA BAG 445-1112-0157-20

154 AYAN SAHA 445-1112-0209-20

155 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA 445-1112-0212-20

156 PINTU MONDAL 445-1114-0122-20

157 PRAJIT GHOSH 445-1114-0126-20

158 SAYAN HAZRA 445-1114-0147-20

159 SUJAN MARICK 445-1114-0213-20

160 AFROZA KHATUN 445-1115-0187-20

161 SK NUR PARVEZ 445-1115-0250-20

162 SAYAN GHOSH 445-1111-0846-20

163 SNIGDHA KHANRA 423-1211-0679-18

164 MUSKAN RAUTH 445-1211-0665-18

165 RITTIKA GHOSH 445-1211-0485-19

166 MONIKA GHORUI 445-1212-0640-19

167 SASWATI ADAK 445-1211-0349-19

168 TITLI KUNDU 445-1211-0374-19

169 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1211-0416-19

170 TANJIMA NASRIN SIDDIQUE 445-1211-0431-19

171 KRISHNA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0436-19

172 AFRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0679-19

173 MILI SINGH 445-1212-0365-19

174 SUMA SINGH 445-1212-0369-19

175 RIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0467-19

176 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0694-19

177 AFRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0710-19

178 MOUMITA MANNA 445-1211-0362-19

179 ANKITA MAL 445-1211-0350-20

180 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0359-20

181 PINKY PANJA 445-1211-0371-20

182 SAYANTIKA SAU 445-1211-0374-20

183 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0386-20

184 AGAMANI KAR 445-1211-0418-20

185 RUMPA SAU 445-1211-0427-20



186 MADHURJYA GHOSAL 445-1211-0430-20

187 SABITA PAUL 445-1211-0431-20

188 MADHUMITA METE 445-1211-0432-20

189 PRIYANKA GOND 445-1211-0445-20

190 ANJANA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0473-20

191 PALLAVI DHARA 445-1214-0381-20

192 SUMITA MONDAL 445-1214-0460-20

193 ITTIJA MULLICK 445-1215-0582-20

194 SOUVIK MAITY 445-1111-0346-19

195 ALAMIN ALI MOLLA 445-1111-0408-19

196 SUMANTA GHARA 445-1111-0495-19

197 PARTHO PAL 445-1111-0512-19

198 BIKRAM SANTRA 445-1112-0572-19

199 SK AMAN ALI 445-1111-0686-19

200 SK SURAJ 445-1115-0617-19

201 SOURAV NANDI 445-1111-0363-20

202 SUJAN MALICK 445-1112-0414-20

203 HRITABINA MONDAL 445-1211-0317-20

204 JIT SAHA 445-1112-0290-19

205 SOUVIK SHIT 445-1112-0288-19

206 ARUP GHOSH 445-1111-0318-20

207 ARIJIT PAUL 445-1114-0312-20

208 SHABNAM AFRIDA 445-1211-0749-20

209 TIYASA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0780-20

210 PUJA GHOSH 445-1211-0786-20

211 RIYA KOTAL 445-1212-0756-20

212 SHREYA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0768-20

213 JULFA KHATUN 445-1215-0797-20

214 RAJIB DAS 445-1111-0747-19

215 RANJAN SAMANTA 445-1111-0753-20

216 ANUPAM SAMANTA 445-1111-0765-20

217 SOUMADIP KOLEY 445-1111-0773-20

218 ARINDAM MANNA 445-1111-0783-20

219 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0802-20

220 PRITAM SAHA 445-1112-0777-20

221 SAYAN PARUI 445-1114-0764-20

222 AFSAR ALI HALDER 445-1115-0771-20

223 DEBORUP NANDY 445-1111-0328-19

224 BIDISHA PAUL 445-1214-0330-20

225 AHANA AJMIN 445-1211-0857-20

226 SUBHASISH CHHARI 445-1111-0323-20

227 SANTANU DAS 445-1111-0324-20

228 SAGAR LAHA 445-1114-0326-20

229 ROBIN GHOSH 445-1111-0789-19

230 SAMIRAN BASU MULLICK 445-1111-0782-19

231 SK ABDUL BAKIBULLA 445-1111-0787-19

232 SOUGATA KUNDU 445-1111-0781-19



233 MANISH KHANRA 445-1111-0809-20

234 AMIT KUMAR KHAN 445-1111-0834-20

235 SHIBANI SARDAR 445-1211-0793-19

236 SUMANA ROY 445-1211-0804-20

237 DIPIKA BAIRAGI 445-1211-0827-20

238 DIPIKA DALUI 445-1211-0832-20

239 LABANI MAJI 445-1211-0833-20

240 PREM KUMAR DAS 445-1111-0803-20

241 KUSAL GHOSH 445-1111-0808-20

242 ADIBAS KOLEY 445-1111-0811-20

243 RITAM PAUL 445-1111-0816-20

244 SUBHAJIT MANNA 445-1111-0817-20

245 ALIK MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0820-20
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SL NO NAME REG NO

1 BEAUTY KHAN 445-1211-0668-17

2 APSONA KHATUN 445-1215-0525-17

3 SARINA KHATUN 445-1215-0660-17

4 MOUMITA SADHUKHAN 445-1221-0108-13

5 NAYANA KOLEY 445-1221-0264-16

6 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1221-0271-16

7 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1221-0285-14

8 MADHUMITA KARMAKAR 445-1221-0341-16

9 PRIYA GHOSH 445-1221-0465-15

10 ADITI BHANDARY 445-1221-0932-16

11 ROHIMA KHATUN 445-1221-1237-15

12 TASMINA KHATUN 445-1221-1271-15

13 SRIMATI MURMU 445-1223-0295-15

14 KABITA MURMU 445-1223-0536-14

15 TRIPTI PAUL 445-1224-0349-16

16 SUMANA MOLLICK 445-1224-0810-16

17 RIYA KARMAKAR 445-1224-0953-15

18 TANAYA DHAMALI 445-1224-0987-15

19 MOUMITA PAUL 445-1211-0183-17

20 NOURIN PARVEEN 445-1211-0214-17

21 SURIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0385-17

22 RUMANA KHATUN 445-1211-0422-17

23 ESHA BANERJEE 445-1211-0546-17

24 SUNANDA JALUI 445-1211-0558-17

25 PUJA SINGH 445-1211-0605-17

26 SOUMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0606-17

27 SANINDITA MOSHAT 445-1211-0695-17

28 NAJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0714-17

29 BAISHAKHI TAT 445-1211-0767-17

30 DEBLINA DEYASHI 445-1211-0791-17

31 MOUMITA CHAL 445-1214-0285-17

32 SANGITA HAL 445-1214-0698-17

33 KHADIJA PARVEEN 445-1215-0148-17

34 NILUFA YASMIN 445-1211-0313-17

35 SUVRA SETH 445-1221-0323-16

36 FARMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0504-17

37 CHUMKI PANDIT 445-1212-0393-17

38 ANANYA ADHIKARY 445-1224-1437-15

39 SUMONA GHOSH 445-1221-1715-15

40 MOLLA JABEDUR RAHAMAN 445-1115-0302-17

41 SAMIRAN KHAN 445-1122-0479-16

42 KOUSIK ROY 445-1111-0141-17

43 MEHBUB ALAM MULLICK 445-1111-0199-17

44 TAPAS DAS 445-1111-0417-17

45 RAJKUMAR MONDAL 445-1111-0429-17



46 SK AKRAM ALI 445-1111-0603-17

47 MOLLA MD ASIF IKUBAL 445-1111-0609-17

48 PARESH MALIK 445-1111-0750-17

49 NILAMBAR PANDIT 445-1112-0531-17

50 SAHEB PANDIT 445-1112-0532-17

51 KUNAL PAL 445-1114-0542-17

52 PINTU DHOLEY 445-1114-0657-17

53 SK MOHAMMAD NISHAR 445-1115-0172-17

54 ABDULMOTALEB MULLICK 445-1115-0604-17

55 SK FARUK ALI 445-1115-0793-17

56 TUHIN MISRA 445-1121-0076-16

57 SOMNATH PALIT 445-1121-0285-16

58 SK NAZRUL MONDAL 445-1121-0302-16

59 SYED MD MOHSIN 445-1121-0469-16

60 SK GIASUDDIN 445-1121-0483-12

61 JASIMUDDIN LASKAR 445-1121-0484-12

62 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-0487-16

63 SATINATH MODAK 445-1121-0524-16

64 SUMANTA MAJUMDAR 445-1121-0606-16

65 SK AMINUDDIN 445-1121-1705-15

66 SUSANTA MALIK 445-1122-0304-12

67 TANUSHRI MANNA 445-1221-0473-15

68 RITUPARNA KOLEY 445-1221-0507-13

69 PRIYANKA PANDIT 445-1222-0373-16

70 AJIMA KHATUN 445-1225-0612-16

71 NIBEDITA PAL 445-1221-0244-12

72 BITHI DAWAN 445-1222-0024-13

73 HALIMA BANU ANSARI 445-1225-0029-15

74 SUPARNA ROY 445-1221-1215-15

75 KAMINI KHATUN 445-1225-1207-15

76 LILA MALIK 445-1224-0116-13

77 MOUPRIYA MULLICK 445-1221-0677-13

78 RINTU SAMANTA 445-1121-0922-16

79 SAKIR UDDIN LASKAR 445-1125-0307-16

80 ANIMESH CHATTERJEE 445-1121-0657-14

81 SK MD SADDAM 445-1121-0721-12

82 PRABIR GHOSH 445-1121-0274-16

83 AKASH DAS 445-1121-0484-16

84 SUJOY MAJUMDER 445-1121-0609-16

85 DEBJIT GER 445-1121-0842-14

86 BISWAJIT PAL 445-1124-0349-15

87 SAIKAT TAT 445-1121-0208-12

88 RAJDEEP GHOSH 445-1121-0230-14

89 SOURAV PAUL 445-1124-0949-15

90 SANTOSH BAG 445-1122-0008-13

91 RANAJIT POREL 445-1121-0694-13

92 WASIM AKRAM MONDAL 423-1121-0768-13



93 PRIYANKA DAS 432-1221-0960-16

94 JHARNA SAMANTA 445-1221-0289-15

95 RIYA GHOSH 445-1221-0429-15

96 PAPRI KOLEY 432-1221-0914-16

97 SALMA KHATUN 445-1211-0127-17

98 GOLAPSA KHATUN 445-1211-0140-17

99 MINJARUN NESA 445-1214-0155-17

100 DEBIPRIYA SAMANTA 445-1221-0320-16

101 MOMTAJ KHATUN 445-1221-1135-15

102 SUPARNA DAS 445-1222-0068-14

103 SHOUVIK NANDY 445-1121-0707-13

104 SOUMEN KUNDU 445-1121-0217-16

105 PIYALI ROY 445-1222-0530-13

106 TUMPA GHOSH 445-1211-0065-17

107 RIMA BAG 445-1222-0297-15

108 LABANI MATI 445-1211-0161-17

109 DEBASMI MONDAL 445-1211-0162-17

110 HARMINA RAJMONI 445-1211-0180-17

111 DIPANNITA SARDAR 445-1212-0203-17

112 SABITA GHOSH 445-1221-0520-16

113 SOURAV RUIDAS 445-1122-0583-16

114 SILPA GHOSH 445-1221-0625-15

115 APARNA SADHUKHAN 445-1221-0775-15

116 SHABIBA JANNAT 445-1221-0136-14

117 SK MARUF ALI 445-1121-0115-14

118 KIRAN KUMAR MAL 445-1121-0588-13

119 TUHIN GOSWAMI 445-1111-0835-17

120 BICKY POLLEY 445-1111-0845-17

121 CHANDAN PATRA 445-1111-0846-17

122 RUPANKAR MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0848-17

123 OMAR FARUQUE MULLICK 445-1115-0802-17

124 TAMAL DAS 445-1121-0738-14

125 PARAMITA PAL 432-1224-3285-15

126 TISHA MULLICK 445-1211-0828-17

127 SOURAV DAS 445-1121-0537-11

128 SUMAN PURKAIT 445-1121-0068-12

129 SOMNATH POLLEY 445-1121-0699-16

130 ANWESHA MONDAL 445-1211-0820-17

131 TUHIN MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0818-17

132 SOUVIK MAJI 445-1111-0825-17

133 ALOK MONDAL 445-1111-0826-17

134 ARPAN GHOSH 445-1111-0837-17

135 SOUMEN SAREN 445-1113-0804-17

136 INDRANIL GHOSH 445-1121-1503-15

137 SUBHAJIT LAHA 445-1121-0667-16

138 DEBASHIS DAS 445-1121-0328-13

139 KH. MD. IFTIKAR 445-1121-0111-12



140 KHANDAKAR ABDUL RAKIB 445-1121-0327-13

141 SAIKAT KUMAR BOSE 445-1121-0554-11

142 SUBHASISH DAS 445-1121-0833-14

143 RAHUL SAU 445-1121-0817-14

144 SNEHA MAJUMDAR 445-1211-0523-18

145 HRITTICKA GHOSH 445-1211-0431-18

146 SNIGDHA GHOSH 445-1211-0433-18

147 SUSMITA NANDI 445-1211-0444-18

148 SUMANA NANDI 445-1211-0446-18

149 SADHANA HAZRA 445-1211-0473-18

150 PRIYANKA MANNA 445-1211-0493-18

151 RIYA PANDIT 445-1211-0500-18

152 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0502-18

153 RUBINA SULTANA 445-1211-0507-18

154 PAYEL PATHAK 445-1211-0508-18

155 DIPIKA ADAK 445-1211-0511-18

156 ANKITA MANNA 445-1211-0513-18

157 KABITA PANJA 445-1211-0515-18

158 KONIKA MONDAL 445-1211-0588-18

159 SABINA YASMIN 445-1211-0591-18

160 PARNAMITA DEY 445-1211-0619-18

161 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0621-18

162 MOKSUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0622-18

163 PAYEL SHIT 445-1211-0644-18

164 RIMI DEY 445-1211-0651-18

165 ESHA YADAV 445-1211-0675-18

166 RIYA BANERJEE 445-1211-0688-18

167 MALATI MAJI 445-1211-0706-18

168 KEYA KUNDU 445-1211-0709-18

169 LEESHA KANRAR 445-1211-0711-18

170 SAYASRI DAS 445-1211-0732-18

171 AREFA KHATUN 445-1211-0781-18

172 SANJINA PARVIN 445-1211-0799-18

173 SUSMITA MAJHI 445-1212-0442-18

174 MOUSUMI SANTRA 445-1212-0676-18

175 RANI CHOWDHURY 445-1212-0708-18

176 PRIYANKA GHANTA 445-1212-0784-18

177 SONIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0463-18

178 SABANA PARVEEN 445-1215-0590-18

179 AYESHA SIDDIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0713-18

180 HUMAIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0783-18

181 SOMA MAL 445-1211-0454-18

182 SUCHANDRA ADAK 445-1211-0456-18

183 MONISHA JANA 445-1211-0457-18

184 MOUSUMI METE 445-1211-0462-18

185 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0491-18

186 TANUSHRI MAITY 445-1211-0542-18



187 PUJA JANA 445-1211-0543-18

188 SAIDUL HAQUE MULLICK 445-1211-0635-18

189 SASWATI SHIT 445-1211-0646-18

190 SIMPA KUNKRI 445-1211-0649-18

191 FARJANA KHATUN 445-1211-0755-18

192 ROKEYA KHATUN 445-1211-0821-18

193 PAPIYA PANDIT 445-1212-0526-18

194 CHAMPA SANBUI 445-1211-0496-18

195 JUHI POREL 445-1211-0679-18

196 PRIYA BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0813-18

197 FIROJA KHATUN 445-1211-0437-18

198 SUMONA MANNA 445-1211-0438-18

199 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0441-18

200 SANCHITA MANDAL 445-1211-0452-18

201 RITUPARNA PAL 445-1211-0485-18

202 RINKU POREL 445-1211-0487-18

203 MOST TOUHIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0510-18

204 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0528-18

205 RABIYA BASURI KHATUN 445-1211-0529-18

206 LIPIKA SHIT 445-1211-0541-18

207 PURNIMA MAITY 445-1211-0578-18

208 AJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0681-18

209 KASEBA KHATUN 445-1211-0761-18

210 FATEMA HASSAN SK 445-1211-0805-18

211 SUFIYA HASSAN SK 445-1211-0807-18

212 SANGHAMITRA HAIT 445-1212-0484-18

213 PRITY DAS 445-1212-0499-18

214 MOUSUMI PATRA 445-1212-0501-18

215 TINKU DHARA 445-1212-0625-18

216 RITIKA PANDIT 445-1212-0627-18

217 RIYA MANDI 445-1213-0586-18

218 USHASI BELEL 445-1214-0428-18

219 SOMA KOLE 445-1214-0609-18

220 MOMTAJ KHATUN 445-1215-0554-18

221 DEBJANI MAKHAL 445-1212-0927-18

222 FARJANA KHATUN 445-1211-0940-18

223 RAKESH MONDAL 445-1111-0455-18

224 SUVOJIT KUNDU 445-1111-0424-18

225 SK SADDAM HOSEN 445-1111-0518-18

226 BIVAS BOSE 445-1111-0522-18

227 PRASHANTA KARMAKAR 445-1111-0666-18

228 SAIKAT SETH 445-1111-0686-18

229 PRITAM DAS 445-1111-0702-18

230 SUNDAR SINGHA ROY 445-1111-0723-18

231 TUHIN NAYAK 445-1112-0425-18

232 SUROJIT BAG 445-1112-0520-18

233 TARUN MANNA 445-1114-0603-18



234 BIDHAN PATRA 445-1114-0689-18

235 STHITADHI MUKHOPADHYAY 445-1111-0514-18

236 APURBA SHIT 445-1111-0538-18

237 MIR MD SAHIL AZIZ 445-1111-0601-18

238 SOMNATH DALUI 445-1112-0770-18

239 PRITAM NANDY 445-1111-0434-18

240 SAYAN PAUL 445-1111-0443-18

241 SAMIRAN DEY 445-1111-0592-18

242 DIBYENDU PATRA 445-1111-0602-18

243 SOURAV DHAMALI 445-1111-0687-18

244 RAHUL PARAMANIK 445-1114-0422-18

245 SUBHASIS BANERJEE 445-1111-0663-18

246 SK AKRAM 445-1115-0685-18

247 SOUVIK SINGHA ROY 445-1111-0427-18

248 RUDRA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0450-18

249 SUBHO BANERJEE 445-1111-0656-18

250 MASUM MULLICK 445-1111-0801-18

251 SOUMITRA POREL 445-1112-0925-18

252 SUVANKAR BAR 445-1112-0928-18

253 SUMAN DUTTA 445-1111-0931-18

254 SK SARUF 445-1141-0930-18

255 MD TASFIK AHMED 445-1111-0456-17

256 KUHALI MONDAL 432-1211-0957-17

257 ANIMESH SAMANTA 443-1111-0221-17

258 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0084-18

259 SUCHATA MONDAL 445-1211-0086-18

260 SWAGATA DAS 445-1211-0091-18

261 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0092-18

262 RANJITA MAJI 445-1211-0093-18

263 PINKI KARAR 445-1211-0094-18

264 PRIYANKA KARAR 445-1211-0095-18

265 APARNA KUMAR 445-1211-0096-18

266 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0097-18

267 RITU SAMANTA 445-1211-0100-18

268 SUPARNA NANDI 445-1211-0102-18

269 LISA DEY 445-1211-0105-18

270 RANITA MAJI 445-1211-0107-18

271 HAIMANTI MANNA 445-1211-0110-18

272 INDRANI HAZRA 445-1211-0111-18

273 SUNITA PATHAK 445-1211-0115-18

274 ARUNIMA GHOSH 445-1211-0121-18

275 MUNMUN DAS 445-1211-0122-18

276 MARUFA SULTANA 445-1211-0123-18

277 SARODA HALDAR 445-1211-0127-18

278 PIYALI DAS 445-1211-0131-18

279 RIYA PAL 445-1211-0134-18

280 RAIMA DEY 445-1211-0135-18



281 BHAGYASREE PAUL 445-1211-0136-18

282 RIYA PAN 445-1211-0137-18

283 MADHUJA SINGHA 445-1211-0138-18

284 SUTAPA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0139-18

285 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0141-18

286 RAZIA SULTANA 445-1211-0142-18

287 RAFIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0145-18

288 SHRABANI SAMANTA 445-1211-0147-18

289 SAMAPTI SANBUI 445-1211-0148-18

290 PRIYA MANNA 445-1211-0150-18

291 SILPA GHOSH 445-1211-0151-18

292 NASRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0153-18

293 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0157-18

294 MASIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0158-18

295 PRIYANKA ROY 445-1211-0168-18

296 SHILPA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0175-18

297 SUPRIYA MANDAL 445-1211-0176-18

298 PRITI BASU 445-1211-0177-18

299 ROSNARA SANA 445-1211-0178-18

300 SUMONA ADAK 445-1211-0179-18

301 TITHI DEY 445-1211-0181-18

302 SOURINA BHANDARY 445-1211-0182-18

303 MAHABUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0185-18

304 HEENA KHATUN 445-1211-0186-18

305 NAIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0187-18

306 SUMONA GHOSH 445-1211-0189-18

307 MOSAYADA KHATOON 445-1211-0195-18

308 RIA PATRA 445-1211-0196-18

309 SAHIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0197-18

310 CHAITALI GAYEN 445-1212-0130-18

311 SANJETA RONG 445-1212-0162-18

312 REKHA KAYAL 445-1212-0163-18

313 MANJUSHREE DAS 445-1212-0165-18

314 MANISHA SARDAR 445-1212-0166-18

315 TINA SINGH 445-1212-0192-18

316 SUSMITA MODAK 445-1214-0160-18

317 PRIYANKARANI GER 445-1214-0170-18

318 ROSNI KHATUN 445-1215-0113-18

319 TAJKIRAH KHATUN 445-1215-0119-18

320 SADIA SULTANA 445-1215-0164-18

321 TAPASUN KHATUN 445-1215-0174-18

322 SABNAM YASMIN 445-1215-0180-18

323 JULEKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0203-18

324 FARHANA SULTANA 445-1211-0206-18

325 MAREYA AZMI 445-1211-0207-18

326 RAIMA GANGULY 445-1211-0208-18

327 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0210-18



328 RIMA BAG 445-1211-0211-18

329 RAGESRI JANA 445-1211-0214-18

330 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0215-18

331 BRITHIKA PATRA 445-1211-0216-18

332 SUSMITA PRADHAN 445-1211-0218-18

333 RIMPA PARUI 445-1211-0219-18

334 ANKITA GHOSH 445-1211-0220-18

335 NILUFA BANU 445-1211-0225-18

336 ANUKANA PAN 445-1211-0227-18

337 UTSA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0835-18

338 SRIJONI MAITY 445-1211-0836-18

339 RUBAINA KHATUN 445-1215-0212-18

340 NEHA MAL 445-1211-0235-18

341 PALLABI MAL 445-1211-0236-18

342 RIYA NEOGY 445-1211-0252-18

343 SOMA PAUL 445-1211-0257-18

344 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0258-18

345 BISHAKHA MULLICK 445-1211-0259-18

346 SHAMPA ROY 445-1211-0261-18

347 MONISHA DALUI 445-1211-0262-18

348 ANKITA PAUL 445-1211-0265-18

349 TITHI SAHA 445-1211-0270-18

350 SABANA AZMI 445-1211-0272-18

351 SUDESHNA MANNA 445-1211-0275-18

352 NILAM CHANDRA 445-1211-0276-18

353 SURITA MAHATO 445-1211-0277-18

354 MOUSUMI MOSEL 445-1211-0278-18

355 TAMANA KHATUN 445-1211-0279-18

356 RIMPA SENAPATI 445-1211-0283-18

357 SATHI PAL 445-1211-0840-18

358 SWAGATA MALIK 445-1212-0247-18

359 SUDESHNA BAG 445-1212-0250-18

360 BITHIKA SANTRA 445-1212-0253-18

361 SUROJIT PATRA 445-1212-0255-18

362 SHRABONI DAS 445-1214-0245-18

363 SRABANI GHOSH 445-1214-0248-18

364 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1215-0230-18

365 AMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0251-18

366 TANUSHREE GER 445-1211-0335-18

367 SHEULI PANJA 445-1211-0339-18

368 RIMI PAL 445-1211-0340-18

369 ANKITA KUNDU 445-1211-0341-18

370 SOUMITA BAGUI 445-1211-0342-18

371 ANTARA HALDAR 445-1211-0345-18

372 PRIYANKA JHA 445-1211-0350-18

373 MOSLEMUN KHATUN 445-1211-0352-18

374 RISHA RANI PANJA 445-1211-0355-18



375 RIYA DHANG 445-1211-0356-18

376 SUJATA MARIK 445-1211-0359-18

377 SALEHA SULTANA 445-1211-0361-18

378 PAPIYA CHOWDHURY 445-1211-0365-18

379 TIYASA GHOSH 445-1211-0366-18

380 PRIYA MAITY 445-1211-0367-18

381 MONIKA NANGAL 445-1211-0368-18

382 ANKITA GHOSH 445-1211-0370-18

383 PRIYANKA MONDAL 445-1211-0375-18

384 INDIRA PANDIT 445-1212-0334-18

385 SUSMITA MALIK 445-1212-0344-18

386 SUPRIYA SAHA 445-1212-0358-18

387 SUMONA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0343-18

388 DEBOTRI PAL 445-1214-0346-18

389 SUDESHNA DAS MODAK 445-1214-0353-18

390 MOUMITA BHUL 445-1214-0360-18

391 RIMA PAUL 445-1214-0369-18

392 JASMINARA KHATUN 445-1215-0348-18

393 SHANTI GHOSH 445-1211-0285-18

394 TANIMA BHAKTA 445-1211-0288-18

395 TAHAMIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0289-18

396 SUSMITA MISHRA 445-1211-0293-18

397 CHAITALI HALDAR 445-1211-0295-18

398 SRIJANI GOLUI 445-1211-0297-18

399 RITUPRIYA CHANDRA 445-1211-0300-18

400 TITHI PANJA 445-1211-0302-18

401 MST SUMAITA KHATUN 445-1211-0303-18

402 TIYASA GHOSH 445-1211-0304-18

403 SUSMITA PAL 445-1211-0305-18

404 MOUMITA MALIK 445-1211-0307-18

405 MEHARUMA KHATUN 445-1211-0311-18

406 RIFA TASNIA 445-1211-0312-18

407 ARATI PATRA 445-1211-0318-18

408 PINKI DAS 445-1211-0319-18

409 KARABI ROY 445-1211-0324-18

410 SUSMITA GHOSHAL 445-1211-0326-18

411 LISA MONDAL 445-1211-0327-18

412 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0329-18

413 NAJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0331-18

414 SNIGDHA PAL 445-1211-0332-18

415 PRIYA POREL 445-1212-0308-18

416 BARSHA GHOSH 445-1214-0291-18

417 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0294-18

418 PAYEL KARMAKAR 445-1214-0314-18

419 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1215-0290-18

420 SAHANAJ KHATUN 445-1215-0306-18

421 ROSMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0310-18



422 LABONI HAZRA 445-1211-0915-18

423 PROMITA POREL 445-1211-0917-18

424 RINISHA ROY 445-1211-0918-18

425 KALIDASI MURMU 445-1213-0892-18

426 SHILPA SANTRA 445-1211-0920-18

427 TARMIN KHATUN 445-1211-0900-18

428 SWARAJ DAS 445-1111-0087-18

429 JISHU SADHUKHAN 445-1111-0108-18



SL NO NAME REG NO

1 SNEHA MAJUMDAR 445-1211-0523-18

2 HRITTICKA GHOSH 445-1211-0431-18

3 SNIGDHA GHOSH 445-1211-0433-18

4 SUSMITA NANDI 445-1211-0444-18

5 SUMANA NANDI 445-1211-0446-18

6 SADHANA HAZRA 445-1211-0473-18

7 PRIYANKA MANNA 445-1211-0493-18

8 RIYA PANDIT 445-1211-0500-18

9 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0502-18

10 RUBINA SULTANA 445-1211-0507-18

11 PAYEL PATHAK 445-1211-0508-18

12 DIPIKA ADAK 445-1211-0511-18

13 ANKITA MANNA 445-1211-0513-18

14 KABITA PANJA 445-1211-0515-18

15 KONIKA MONDAL 445-1211-0588-18

16 SABINA YASMIN 445-1211-0591-18

17 PARNAMITA DEY 445-1211-0619-18

18 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0621-18

19 MOKSUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0622-18

20 PAYEL SHIT 445-1211-0644-18

21 RIMI DEY 445-1211-0651-18

22 ESHA YADAV 445-1211-0675-18

23 RIYA BANERJEE 445-1211-0688-18

24 MALATI MAJI 445-1211-0706-18

25 KEYA KUNDU 445-1211-0709-18

26 LEESHA KANRAR 445-1211-0711-18

27 SAYASRI DAS 445-1211-0732-18

28 AREFA KHATUN 445-1211-0781-18

29 SANJINA PARVIN 445-1211-0799-18

30 MOUSUMI SANTRA 445-1212-0676-18

31 RANI CHOWDHURY 445-1212-0708-18

32 PRIYANKA GHANTA 445-1212-0784-18

33 SONIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0463-18

34 SABANA PARVEEN 445-1215-0590-18

35 AYESHA SIDDIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0713-18

36 HUMAIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0783-18

37 SOMA MAL 445-1211-0454-18

38 SUCHANDRA ADAK 445-1211-0456-18

39 MONISHA JANA 445-1211-0457-18

40 MOUSUMI METE 445-1211-0462-18

41 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0491-18

42 TANUSHRI MAITY 445-1211-0542-18

43 PUJA JANA 445-1211-0543-18

44 SAIDUL HAQUE MULLICK 445-1211-0635-18

45 SIMPA KUNKRI 445-1211-0649-18
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46 FARJANA KHATUN 445-1211-0755-18

47 ROKEYA KHATUN 445-1211-0821-18

48 PAPIYA PANDIT 445-1212-0526-18

49 CHAMPA SANBUI 445-1211-0496-18

50 JUHI POREL 445-1211-0679-18

51 PRIYA BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0813-18

52 FIROJA KHATUN 445-1211-0437-18

53 SUMONA MANNA 445-1211-0438-18

54 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0441-18

55 SANCHITA MANDAL 445-1211-0452-18

56 RITUPARNA PAL 445-1211-0485-18

57 RINKU POREL 445-1211-0487-18

58 MOST TOUHIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0510-18

59 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0528-18

60 RABIYA BASURI KHATUN 445-1211-0529-18

61 LIPIKA SHIT 445-1211-0541-18

62 PURNIMA MAITY 445-1211-0578-18

63 AJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0681-18

64 KASEBA KHATUN 445-1211-0761-18

65 FATEMA HASSAN SK 445-1211-0805-18

66 SUFIYA HASSAN SK 445-1211-0807-18

67 SANGHAMITRA HAIT 445-1212-0484-18

68 PRITY DAS 445-1212-0499-18

69 MOUSUMI PATRA 445-1212-0501-18

70 TINKU DHARA 445-1212-0625-18

71 RITIKA PANDIT 445-1212-0627-18

72 RIYA MANDI 445-1213-0586-18

73 USHASI BELEL 445-1214-0428-18

74 SOMA KOLE 445-1214-0609-18

75 MOMTAJ KHATUN 445-1215-0554-18

76 DEBJANI MAKHAL 445-1212-0927-18

77 FARJANA KHATUN 445-1211-0940-18

78 RAKESH MONDAL 445-1111-0455-18

79 SUVOJIT KUNDU 445-1111-0424-18

80 SK SADDAM HOSEN 445-1111-0518-18

81 BIVAS BOSE 445-1111-0522-18

82 PRASHANTA KARMAKAR 445-1111-0666-18

83 SAIKAT SETH 445-1111-0686-18

84 PRITAM DAS 445-1111-0702-18

85 SUNDAR SINGHA ROY 445-1111-0723-18

86 TUHIN NAYAK 445-1112-0425-18

87 SUROJIT BAG 445-1112-0520-18

88 TARUN MANNA 445-1114-0603-18

89 BIDHAN PATRA 445-1114-0689-18

90 STHITADHI MUKHOPADHYAY 445-1111-0514-18

91 APURBA SHIT 445-1111-0538-18

92 MIR MD SAHIL AZIZ 445-1111-0601-18



93 PRITAM NANDY 445-1111-0434-18

94 SAYAN PAUL 445-1111-0443-18

95 SAMIRAN DEY 445-1111-0592-18

96 DIBYENDU PATRA 445-1111-0602-18

97 SOURAV DHAMALI 445-1111-0687-18

98 RAHUL PARAMANIK 445-1114-0422-18

99 SUBHASIS BANERJEE 445-1111-0663-18

100 SK AKRAM 445-1115-0685-18

101 SOUVIK SINGHA ROY 445-1111-0427-18

102 RUDRA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0450-18

103 SUBHO BANERJEE 445-1111-0656-18

104 MASUM MULLICK 445-1111-0801-18

105 SOUMITRA POREL 445-1112-0925-18

106 SUVANKAR BAR 445-1112-0928-18

107 SUMAN DUTTA 445-1111-0931-18

108 SK SARUF 445-1141-0930-18

109 MD TASFIK AHMED 445-1111-0456-17

110 KUHALI MONDAL 432-1211-0957-17

111 ANIMESH SAMANTA 443-1111-0221-17

112 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0084-18

113 SUCHATA MONDAL 445-1211-0086-18

114 SWAGATA DAS 445-1211-0091-18

115 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0092-18

116 RANJITA MAJI 445-1211-0093-18

117 PINKI KARAR 445-1211-0094-18

118 PRIYANKA KARAR 445-1211-0095-18

119 APARNA KUMAR 445-1211-0096-18

120 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0097-18

121 RITU SAMANTA 445-1211-0100-18

122 SUPARNA NANDI 445-1211-0102-18

123 LISA DEY 445-1211-0105-18

124 RANITA MAJI 445-1211-0107-18

125 HAIMANTI MANNA 445-1211-0110-18

126 INDRANI HAZRA 445-1211-0111-18

127 SUNITA PATHAK 445-1211-0115-18

128 ARUNIMA GHOSH 445-1211-0121-18

129 MUNMUN DAS 445-1211-0122-18

130 MARUFA SULTANA 445-1211-0123-18

131 SARODA HALDAR 445-1211-0127-18

132 PIYALI DAS 445-1211-0131-18

133 RIYA PAL 445-1211-0134-18

134 RAIMA DEY 445-1211-0135-18

135 BHAGYASREE PAUL 445-1211-0136-18

136 RIYA PAN 445-1211-0137-18

137 MADHUJA SINGHA 445-1211-0138-18

138 SUTAPA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0139-18

139 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0141-18



140 RAZIA SULTANA 445-1211-0142-18

141 RAFIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0145-18

142 SHRABANI SAMANTA 445-1211-0147-18

143 SAMAPTI SANBUI 445-1211-0148-18

144 PRIYA MANNA 445-1211-0150-18

145 SILPA GHOSH 445-1211-0151-18

146 NASRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0153-18

147 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0157-18

148 MASIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0158-18

149 PRIYANKA ROY 445-1211-0168-18

150 SHILPA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0175-18

151 SUPRIYA MANDAL 445-1211-0176-18

152 PRITI BASU 445-1211-0177-18

153 ROSNARA SANA 445-1211-0178-18

154 SUMONA ADAK 445-1211-0179-18

155 TITHI DEY 445-1211-0181-18

156 SOURINA BHANDARY 445-1211-0182-18

157 MAHABUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0185-18

158 HEENA KHATUN 445-1211-0186-18

159 NAIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0187-18

160 SUMONA GHOSH 445-1211-0189-18

161 MOSAYADA KHATOON 445-1211-0195-18

162 RIA PATRA 445-1211-0196-18

163 SAHIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0197-18

164 CHAITALI GAYEN 445-1212-0130-18

165 SANJETA RONG 445-1212-0162-18

166 REKHA KAYAL 445-1212-0163-18

167 NILUFA BANU 445-1211-0225-18

168 UTSA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0835-18

169 SRIJONI MAITY 445-1211-0836-18

170 RUBAINA KHATUN 445-1215-0212-18

171 NEHA MAL 445-1211-0235-18

172 PALLABI MAL 445-1211-0236-18

173 RIYA NEOGY 445-1211-0252-18

174 SOMA PAUL 445-1211-0257-18

175 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0258-18

176 BISHAKHA MULLICK 445-1211-0259-18

177 SHAMPA ROY 445-1211-0261-18

178 MONISHA DALUI 445-1211-0262-18

179 ANKITA PAUL 445-1211-0265-18

180 TITHI SAHA 445-1211-0270-18

181 SABANA AZMI 445-1211-0272-18

182 SUDESHNA MANNA 445-1211-0275-18

183 NILAM CHANDRA 445-1211-0276-18

184 SURITA MAHATO 445-1211-0277-18

185 MOUSUMI MOSEL 445-1211-0278-18

186 TAMANA KHATUN 445-1211-0279-18



187 RIMPA SENAPATI 445-1211-0283-18

188 SATHI PAL 445-1211-0840-18

189 SWAGATA MALIK 445-1212-0247-18

190 SUDESHNA BAG 445-1212-0250-18

191 BITHIKA SANTRA 445-1212-0253-18

192 SUROJIT PATRA 445-1212-0255-18

193 SHRABONI DAS 445-1214-0245-18

194 SRABANI GHOSH 445-1214-0248-18

195 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1215-0230-18

196 AMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0251-18

197 TANUSHREE GER 445-1211-0335-18

198 SHEULI PANJA 445-1211-0339-18

199 RIMI PAL 445-1211-0340-18

200 ANKITA KUNDU 445-1211-0341-18

201 SOUMITA BAGUI 445-1211-0342-18

202 ANTARA HALDAR 445-1211-0345-18

203 PRIYANKA JHA 445-1211-0350-18

204 MOSLEMUN KHATUN 445-1211-0352-18

205 RISHA RANI PANJA 445-1211-0355-18

206 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0329-18

207 NAJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0331-18

208 SNIGDHA PAL 445-1211-0332-18

209 PRIYA POREL 445-1212-0308-18

210 BARSHA GHOSH 445-1214-0291-18

211 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0294-18

212 PAYEL KARMAKAR 445-1214-0314-18

213 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1215-0290-18

214 SAHANAJ KHATUN 445-1215-0306-18

215 ROSMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0310-18

216 LABONI HAZRA 445-1211-0915-18

217 PROMITA POREL 445-1211-0917-18

218 RINISHA ROY 445-1211-0918-18

219 KALIDASI MURMU 445-1213-0892-18

220 SHILPA SANTRA 445-1211-0920-18

221 TARMIN KHATUN 445-1211-0900-18

222 SWARAJ DAS 445-1111-0087-18

223 JISHU SADHUKHAN 445-1111-0108-18

224 AVIK CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0202-18

225 KUSAL MANNA 445-1111-0217-18

226 KRISHNENDU GHOSH 445-1111-0223-18

227 SK ASRAFUL 445-1111-0843-18

228 SUBHADIP GHORAI 445-1111-0845-18

229 MONJUR ALAM MULLICK 445-1115-0198-18

230 MD ASRAFUL MOLLA 445-1115-0842-18

231 PRADIPTA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0238-18

232 KAZI MD HAFIZ 445-1111-0243-18

233 AMIT METE 445-1111-0246-18



234 DIBAKAR MAJHI 445-1111-0254-18

235 AKASH DAS 445-1111-0256-18

236 SUMIT METE 445-1111-0260-18

237 KOUSHIK DAW 445-1111-0267-18

238 SOMNATH MALIK 445-1111-0268-18

239 RANJIT PAKHIRA 445-1112-0234-18

240 RITESH DALUI 445-1112-0266-18

241 PARTHO MANNA 445-1114-0232-18

242 SANDIP MANNA 445-1114-0233-18

243 AMIT KUMAR DHARA 445-1112-0333-18

244 SUBHASIS MAJHI 445-1112-0363-18

245 BARUN DALUI 445-1111-0298-18

246 SYED SADEK ALI 445-1111-0315-18

247 SANJIT NANDI 445-1111-0316-18

248 FARDIN AHMED TARAFDAR 445-1111-0321-18

249 SK SAHID HOSSAIN 445-1115-0301-18

250 JYOTIRMOY CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0912-18

251 AYAN DEY 445-1111-0921-18

252 AVIJIT SANTRA 445-1112-0219-17

253 NARJAS KHATUN 445-1214-0939-18

254 AMIYA MONDAL 445-1111-0384-18

255 SHAIBAL MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0387-18

256 SOUMYADIP PAL 445-1114-0382-18

257 SUBHO KUMAR BERA 445-1111-0402-18

258 PRITAM KAR 445-1111-0404-18

259 SAHEB SANTRA 445-1112-0403-18

260 KUSHAL KUMAR PARUI 445-1111-0391-18

261 AKASH PALIT 445-1111-0393-18

262 AKASH CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0394-18

263 AYAN DAS 445-1111-0399-18

264 JEET GHOSH 445-1111-0400-18

265 SOUMYAJIT ADAK 445-1111-0406-18

266 CHANDAN JANA 445-1111-0408-18

267 SOVAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0410-18

268 HRITWIK MAJHI 445-1111-0829-18

269 KINJAL GHOSAL 445-1111-0847-18

270 SAIKAT KHAN 445-1111-0923-18

271 OHIDUL MIDDYA 445-1111-0924-18

272 SNEHA MONDAL 445-1211-0863-18

273 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0869-18

274 ANWESA MONDAL 445-1211-0871-18

275 JULAKHA MONDAL 445-1211-0877-18

276 LABIBATUL ALA 445-1214-0875-18

277 MADHUMITA GHOSH 445-1214-0888-18

278 MOU POLLEY 445-1211-0881-18

279 SOUMEN PADMA 445-1111-0855-18

280 SUROJIT BAG 445-1111-0859-18



281 ANIRBAN MANNA 445-1111-0866-18

282 AYANANGSHU PAL 445-1111-0867-18

283 RHISHAV CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0868-18

284 BISHAL MANNA 445-1111-0872-18

285 PRIYOTOSH BANERJEE 445-1111-0876-18

286 ROHAN MAJI 445-1111-0882-18

287 MANAS BANDURI 445-1114-0873-18

288 KOUSHIK SUNDAR 445-1111-0874-18

289 PRITAM SANTRA 445-1111-0886-18

290 SOURAV SING 445-1113-0883-18

291 QUAZI MD MOJAMMEL 445-1114-0857-18

292 BIKRAM DAS 445-1111-0935-18

293 SK AZIZ 445-1111-0932-18

294 SK RABIUL ALI 445-1111-0933-18

295 SOURAV PARUI 445-1114-0897-18

296 SRITAMA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0067-18 

297 BIKRAM LAHA 445-1114-0074-18

298 BISHAL GHOSH 445-1111-0077-18 

299  DIP RAKSHIT 445-1114-0082-18

300  SAURAV ASH 445-1114-0076-18

301 SHUBHOJIT KARMAKAR  445-1114-0061-18

302  SK SAKLEN MUSTAK 445-1115-0053-18

303 SUVODIP BAG 445-1111-0052-18

304 SOUMALYA MAL 432-1111-1033-17

305 ANURADHA PATRA 445-1211-0044-18

306 PUJA HALDER 445-1211-0050-18

307 RINKI GHOSH  445-1211-0049-18 

308  SANTWANA DEY 445-1211-0008-18

309 SHRABONI HATI 445-1211-0042-18

310 SWAGATA SETH  445-1211-0045-18 

311 SWARNALI MONDAL 445-1211-0047-18 

312 ABHIMANYU GHOSH 445-1111-0043-18 

313  AKASH MIDDYA 445-1115-0034-18

314 AMAL KUMAR SIL 445-1114-0006-18 

315 ANKUR JALUI  445-1111-0029-18 

316 ANSHUMAN SAU 445-1111-0017-18 

317  ARINDAM MANNA 445-1111-0020-18

318 ARITRA PAUL  445-1111-0040-18 

319 ARKENDU CHINA  445-1111-0016-18 

320 AVIJIT CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0025-18 

321 BIPLAB MUKHARJEE  445-1111-0039-18 

322 BISWAJIT BAG  445-1111-0038-18 

323 JONAYET MULLICK 445-1111-0035-18 

324  JOYDEEP JALUI  445-1111-0027-18

325 MAHARSHI KAR  445-1111-0014-18 

326 MANAB ROY  445-1111-0009-18 



SL NO NAME REG NO

1 BAHADUR MAHALI 445-1111-0095-17

2 SK NAIMUDDIN 445-1115-0085-17

3 SAYAN  BHATTACHARYYA 432-1121-0582-16

4 BISHAL KHANRAH 445-1111-0168-17

5 SUBHADEEP MITRA 445-1111-0179-17

6 BISHAL MONDAL 445-1111-0233-17

7 SAGAR SAU 445-1111-0236-17

8 UTPAL BHAT 445-1111-0237-17

9 NIRUPAM SAHA 445-1112-0271-17

10 SANTOSH DEHARI 445-1113-0252-17

11 PURNENDU PAL 445-1111-0315-17

12 YEASIN AYATULLAH MIDDYA 445-1121-0639-16

13 RAKESH MOSHAT 432-1111-0951-17

14 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0891-17

15 PRASENJIT MAL 445-1121-0785-15

16 GARGI GHOSH 445-1221-0632-14

17 TANIA DEY 432-1211-0782-17

18 PRIYA HAZRA 445-1211-0051-17

19 SWAGATA GUCHAIT 445-1211-0056-17

20 SOMA MAITY 445-1211-0057-17

21 JAYASHREE MAKHAL 445-1211-0060-17

22 RIYA KAR 445-1211-0061-17

23 SANGITA PAL 445-1211-0071-17

24 FAREHA KHATUN 445-1211-0073-17

25 PRIYA PATRA 445-1211-0081-17

26 RUMA GHOSH 445-1211-0093-17

27 MODHUMITA JANA 445-1211-0099-17

28 SUMOTI MOJUMDAR 445-1211-0105-17

29 LIPIKA MUDI 445-1211-0107-17

30 SARIFA SULTANA 445-1211-0108-17

31 TINA KARMAKAR 445-1211-0114-17

32 ANTARA KHANRA 445-1211-0119-17

33 SOUMITA DEY 445-1211-0129-17

34 BIDISHA MANNA 445-1211-0130-17

35 SANGITA HAZRA 445-1211-0133-17

36 HAFIJA KHATUN 445-1211-0134-17

37 SOUMITA PAUL 445-1211-0136-17

38 SUTRISHNA SAMANTA 445-1211-0142-17

39 SABINA KHATUN 445-1211-0145-17

40 RIYA MITRA 445-1211-0915-17

41 CHAITALI POLDEY 445-1212-0077-17

42 PAROMITA MONDAL 445-1212-0078-17

43 SUSHAMA NASKAR 445-1212-0896-17

44 PARAMA MANDI 445-1213-0106-17

45 RIMPA KHAN 445-1214-0062-17
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46 TANUSRI GHOSH 445-1214-0090-17

47 RIMA GHOSH 445-1214-0109-17

48 SHARMISTHA PAL 445-1214-0128-17

49 KULSUM KHATUN 445-1215-0103-17

50 KHADIJA PARVEEN 445-1215-0122-17

51 PALLABI KHANRA 445-1221-0414-16

52 PUSPITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1221-0255-15

53 ANKITA GHOSH 445-1211-0158-17

54 SUJATA SINGHA ROY 445-1211-0167-17

55 MADHURIMA DAS 445-1211-0171-17

56 SWAGATA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0176-17

57 ISHITA GHOSH 445-1211-0195-17

58 SREEPARNA BASU 445-1211-0204-17

59 GOPA BANDYOPADHYAY 445-1211-0209-17

60 SOMA SAMANTA 445-1211-0212-17

61 HIYA PARVIN 445-1211-0213-17

62 RITU BAKULI 445-1211-0216-17

63 NIBEDITA KAR 445-1211-0217-17

64 SUPARNA MONDAL 445-1211-0220-17

65 PAYEL DENRA 445-1211-0221-17

66 SOUMITA BERA 445-1211-0226-17

67 RIYA SAMANTA 445-1211-0227-17

68 SARBANI SINGHA 445-1211-0229-17

69 SAHELI NANDI 445-1211-0234-17

70 SRABANTI BELEL 445-1211-0239-17

71 PRIYA GHOSH 445-1211-0245-17

72 SHILPA PAL 445-1211-0249-17

73 SUPARNA NANDI 445-1211-0253-17

74 RINKU SHOW 445-1211-0254-17

75 AMERATUN NESA 445-1211-0257-17

76 NEHA AFROZ 445-1211-0269-17

77 NASRIN PARVIN MALLICK 445-1211-0275-17

78 AYESA KHATUN 445-1211-0914-17

79 KABERI MANDI 445-1213-0259-17

80 KAJAL PAUL 445-1214-0228-17

81 ANKITA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0244-17

82 NURE AKSAM KHATUN 445-1214-0251-17

83 SHIULI PAL 445-1214-0256-17

84 SARIFA KHATUN 445-1215-0225-17

85 MONISHA KHATUN 445-1215-0248-17

86 SAHNAZ YASMIN 445-1215-0899-17

87 NILUFA YEASMIN 445-1225-0642-16

88 SUPARNA GHOSH 445-1211-0314-17

89 PUJA PAUL 445-1211-0328-17

90 KHUSBU PATEL 445-1211-0331-17

91 FARHA KHATUN 445-1211-0294-17

92 PURABI GHAW 445-1211-0295-17



93 RAIMA JANA 445-1211-0298-17

94 MOSKURA KHATUN 445-1211-0299-17

95 PRITILEKHA KOLEY 445-1211-0305-17

96 SATHI GHOSH 445-1221-0110-14

97 DEEPANWITA DEY 445-1221-0325-16

98 SUKLA PAUL 445-1224-0355-15

99 PAYEL BERA 445-1221-0537-15

100 TORSHA SAHA 445-1222-0217-15

101 NILANJANA SAHA 445-1222-0303-15

102 SHILPA DAS 445-1221-0375-15

103 ARPITA ROY 445-1221-0407-15

104 KUMKUM SETH 445-1221-0564-12

105 TISTA SAHA 445-1222-0215-15

106 SANTWANA SANTRA 445-1222-0628-11

107 JAYASHREE MANNA 445-1221-0500-16

108 SUMON BALTI 445-1121-0030-16

109 SOMASHIS DAS 445-1111-0131-17

110 SK ASHABUL ISLAM 445-1111-0189-17

111 RAHUL HAIT 445-1111-0280-17

112 DEBANJAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0318-17

113 RAKESH HUDATI 445-1111-0389-17

114 CHAYAN SIT 445-1111-0590-17

115 SUMAN KOLEY 445-1111-0594-17

116 SANJOY PANDIT 445-1111-0601-17

117 DEBASIS BHADRA 445-1111-0658-17

118 SUNIL GUPTA 445-1111-0736-17

119 SUROJIT BAG 445-1112-0260-17

120 PRITAM MALIK 445-1112-0541-17

121 ARNAB GHOSH 445-1114-0098-17

122 SUDARSHAN NANDI 445-1114-0443-17

123 MD SK MUZZAMMEL HAQUE 445-1115-0198-17

124 SK AKRAM 445-1115-0235-17

125 MOLLA JABEDUR RAHAMAN 445-1115-0302-17

126 SK MD NAKIB 445-1115-0586-17

127 LOKNATH NATH 445-1111-0208-17

128 SANJOY SEN 445-1111-0510-17

129 PRANAY SINGH 445-1122-0717-15

130 RUPAM KARMAKAR 445-1121-0160-14

131 MOLLA ZUNAYED ABEDIN 445-1121-0186-13

132 ALISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0201-17

133 SUCHANA PATHAK 445-1211-0210-17

134 MOUSUMI DAS 445-1211-0242-17

135 SWAGATA SETH 445-1211-0310-17

136 LABANI DAS 445-1211-0326-17

137 HASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0327-17

138 KHUKUMONI KHATUN 445-1211-0336-17

139 SASWATI MAJI 445-1211-0339-17



140 MARIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0350-17

141 ATASI MANNA 445-1211-0368-17

142 SUDESHNA ROY 445-1211-0381-17

143 RAJIA KHATUN 445-1211-0384-17

144 TANISHA HAZRA 445-1211-0396-17

145 KASHMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0423-17

146 MOUMITA KARAK 445-1211-0427-17

147 SONIYA MAITY 445-1211-0438-17

148 MUNMUN KAR 445-1211-0445-17

149 SALMA KHATUN 445-1211-0460-17

150 RIMPA SAMANTA 445-1211-0498-17

151 TANIA SULTANA 445-1211-0501-17

152 MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0526-17

153 AMRITA CHAKRABOTY 445-1211-0533-17

154 SOHINI GHOSH 445-1211-0538-17

155 ASMAUL HOSNA 445-1211-0540-17

156 DEBIKA BANK 445-1211-0555-17

157 HASIBA KHATUN 445-1211-0576-17

158 AMRITA HAIT 445-1211-0614-17

159 ARPITA PAUL 445-1211-0622-17

160 NAJMA KHATUN 445-1211-0625-17

161 SUPARNA DUTTA 445-1211-0672-17

162 SUSMITA METE 445-1211-0715-17

163 MOU JALUI 445-1211-0726-17

164 SANJANA BAG 445-1211-0727-17

165 AMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0733-17

166 ALOKA MAJI 445-1211-0752-17

167 LIPIKA DAS 445-1211-0753-17

168 RINKU BHUINYA 445-1211-0761-17

169 ANUSUYA PAUL 445-1211-0768-17

170 HASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0778-17

171 SHWETA DOLUI 445-1211-0783-17

172 LABANI SAHA 445-1211-0784-17

173 LIPIKA BANERJEE 445-1211-0792-17

174 SAMPA DOLUI 445-1211-0886-17

175 BARNALI PAL 445-1211-0897-17

176 GAYATRI BAGANI 445-1212-0076-17

177 RINA DHARA 445-1212-0083-17

178 SANGITA DHARA 445-1212-0175-17

179 TANUJA MALIK 445-1212-0343-17

180 KABITA MAJI 445-1212-0344-17

181 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1215-0441-17

182 MST NURUNNESA KHATUN 445-1215-0451-17

183 MOSAMMAT RUBABA 445-1215-0641-17

184 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0675-17

185 ASRAFUNNESA KHATUN 445-1215-0909-17

186 SATHI BAG 445-1211-0101-17



187 PAYEL PAUL 445-1211-0247-17

188 NARGISH KHATUN 445-1221-0628-16

189 SUPRIYA OJHA 445-1222-0461-16

190 OISHIKHA KUNDU 445-1211-0513-17

191 SOMASREE KUNDU 445-1214-0194-17

192 SABANA KHATUN 445-1221-0770-16

193 BILKIS KHATUN 445-1221-0332-14

194 MST AZIFA SULTANA 445-1225-0040-16

195 PUJA PANJA 445-1221-0394-16

196 SAYAN MONDAL 432-1111-0408-17

197 SUBAYU  BAGANI 432-1122-0397-16

198 TANMOY SETH 445-1121-1525-15

199 SUMAN DAS 445-1124-0915-16

200 SUJIT SADHUKHAN 445-1121-0710-16

201 SOUMAYADIP PAL 445-1114-0838-17

202 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0839-17

203 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 445-1124-0712-16

204 GOURAB MISRA 445-1121-0685-16

205 SUDIPTA SARKAR 445-1111-0806-17

206 JAVED AKHTAR BANKA 445-1121-0692-16

207 SOUMEN CHANDRA 445-1124-1535-15

208 ABHIJIT ASH 445-1121-1489-15

209 SK SHAHIL 445-1111-0809-17

210 ROUNAK CHINA 445-1111-0810-17

211 SWAPUP PAL 445-1111-0811-17

212 SUBHAJIT GANGULY 445-1111-0855-17

213 SRIDAYAL BANERJEE 445-1111-0867-17

214 SUBHOJIT DAS 445-1111-0893-17

215 PRANTIK NAYEK 445-1112-0822-17

216 ARNAB MALICK 445-1112-0851-17

217 KAMAL PARAMANICK 445-1114-0864-17

218 JOYJIT KARMAKAR 445-1114-0880-17

219 SRINATH PAUL 445-1121-0669-16

220 MONOJ KUMAR DHARA 445-1122-0303-13

221 SAGARMOY MALIK 445-1122-0304-13

222 PABITRA SETH 445-1121-0065-15

223 PRODIP PAL 445-1124-0055-15

224 SUVANKAR BANERJEE 445-1121-0674-16

225 RAKESH POLLEY 445-1121-0793-16

226 SOVAN AOWN 445-1121-0673-16

227 ASIF MULLICK 445-1121-0514-11

228 MRINMOY ROY 445-1121-0509-11

229 SK SAHIL ISLAM 445-1121-0830-14

230 SOUJIT KUNDU 445-1121-0648-16



SL NO NAME REG NO

1 RABINA KANRAR 445-1221-0312-16

2 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1221-0313-16

3 SRABONI BERA 445-1221-0317-16

4 SUPRIYA BANK 445-1221-0318-16

5 SAHANARA KHATUN 445-1221-0324-16

6 RIMPA MONDAL 445-1221-0326-16

7 PINKA BAG 445-1221-0336-16

8 BRITI ROY 445-1221-0340-16

9 PALLABI MANNA 445-1221-0343-16

10 UPAMA MAITRY BHATTACHARYA 445-1221-0355-16

11 SUTAPA DAS 445-1221-0359-16

12 SWARNALI BHATTACHARYA 445-1221-0370-16

13 SARASWATI PAL 445-1221-0371-16

14 CHAITALI MAL 445-1221-0372-16

15 SUNITA DALUI 445-1221-0380-16

16 SUSMITA NANDI 445-1221-0388-16

17 MALLIKA MAJI 445-1221-0392-16

18 PRIYANKA GHOSH 445-1221-0397-16

19 SABANA EASMIN 445-1221-0403-16

20 AYESA KHATUN 445-1221-0405-16

21 SNEHA SEN 445-1221-0406-16

22 RIMI PATRA 445-1221-0407-16

23 SUCHANDRA KANRAR 445-1221-0408-16

24 SHRABANA KHANRA 445-1221-0409-16

25 ANUSHREE LAHA 445-1221-0411-16

26 NABANITA ROY 445-1221-0421-16

27 SUDESHNA HAZRA 445-1221-0424-16

28 SRABONI CHANDRA 445-1221-0429-16

29 ARPITA POLLEY 445-1221-0436-16

30 RIMPA BAG 445-1221-0441-16

31 ANINDITA DAS 445-1221-0451-16

32 SAYANTANI MONDAL 445-1221-0465-16

33 SWARNALI KOLAY 445-1221-0468-16

34 ALIMA KHATUN 445-1221-0470-16

35 MONIMALA PAKIRA 445-1222-0353-16

36 HAIMONTI MALIK 445-1222-0354-16

37 ANURIKA DUTTA 445-1224-0327-16

38 ASMITA KOLEY 445-1221-0780-16

39 PRITILATA PRAMANICK 445-1222-0801-16

40 KEYA MUKHERJEE 445-1221-0874-16

41 POULOMI GOSWAMI 445-1221-0910-16

42 SUSMITA JANA 445-1221-0929-16

43 SUPRITI MAL 445-1221-0940-16

44 SANGITA PAUL 445-1224-0857-16

45 MONIKA BERA 445-1221-0890-16
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46 PARMINA KHATUN 445-1221-0779-16

47 TANIYA JANA 445-1221-0485-15

48 RUSMILA KHATUN 445-1225-0183-15

49 PIU PATRA 445-1221-0271-15

50 DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE 445-1221-0315-15

51 PRIYANKA NANDI 445-1221-0333-16

52 SALMA SULTANA 445-1221-0523-16

53 SUMAITA YASMIN 445-1221-0535-16

54 SUSMITA DUTTA 445-1221-0537-16

55 MOUMITA MATI 445-1224-0508-16

56 PUJA ASH 445-1221-0839-16

57 NAZIRA KHATUN 445-1221-0867-16

58 MONALISA SARKAR 445-1221-0964-16

59 TANUSHREE GHOSH 445-1221-0854-16

60 DALIA KUNDU 445-1221-0541-15

61 ARPITA MAJI 445-1222-0539-15

62 MADHUMITA GHOSH 445-1221-0504-16

63 RAJOSHREE SARDAR 445-1221-0546-16

64 RAJLAKSHMI MAJI 445-1221-0550-16

65 REHENA KHATUN 445-1221-0557-16

66 MINATI KUNTI 445-1221-0558-16

67 MADHUMITA MANDAL 445-1221-0563-16

68 MRINMOYEE MAL 445-1221-0564-16

69 PIYALI GHOSH 445-1221-0568-16

70 MOUMITA JANA 445-1221-0569-16

71 ARIFA KHATUN 445-1221-0574-16

72 SNIGDHA SAMANTA 445-1221-0589-16

73 PRITE PRASAD 445-1221-0590-16

74 KANIKA SANTRA 445-1222-0554-16

75 MUNMUN DHARA 445-1222-0555-16

76 MONIKA POREL 445-1222-0556-16

77 AMINA KHATUN 445-1225-0572-16

78 SUMONA MANNA 445-1221-0931-16

79 SARABITA KOLEY 445-1221-0878-16

80 SIMA MONDAL 445-1221-0896-16

81 HOSNEARA SULTANA 445-1225-0567-16

82 PIYALI LAHA 445-1221-0623-16

83 HALIMA KHATUN 445-1225-0636-16

84 SAYANI NANDY 445-1221-0791-16

85 RUNA KHATUN 445-1221-0887-16

86 SUSMITA PAKRE 445-1222-0897-16

87 PALLABI HATI 445-1222-0898-16

88 JUNIA PARVIN 445-1225-0618-16

89 PAMELA GHOSH 445-1221-0942-16

90 PARTHA KUNDU 445-1121-0346-16

91 TANMAY GHOSAL 445-1121-0412-16

92 SANKAR DALUI 445-1121-0439-16



93 SWARUP MONDAL 445-1121-0444-16

94 RANAR PANDIT 445-1122-0378-16

95 ASESH SINGH 445-1122-0862-16

96 GANESH MALIK 445-1121-0337-15

97 QUAZI MD TIBIAN 445-1121-1697-15

98 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-1659-15

99 SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-1661-15

100 MAHAMUD RAHAMAN MIDDYA 445-1121-0456-13

101 ARIJIT GHOSH 445-1121-0492-16

102 SUDIPTA GHOSH 445-1121-0543-15

103 KOUSTAV ROY 445-1121-0547-15

104 SOURAV MAITRA 445-1121-0599-15

105 SAYANTAN TAT 445-1121-0549-15

106 SAMUDRANIL BANERJEE 445-1121-0547-16

107 SOURAV POREL 445-1121-0562-16

108 AVIJIT DAS 445-1121-0566-16

109 DHIMAN BANERJEE 445-1121-0584-16

110 GOPAL DAS 445-1124-0576-16

111 GOURAB SEN 445-1121-0643-16

112 SUBHASHIS MAL 445-1121-0604-16

113 ROHAN KAR 445-1121-0613-16

114 RAJASHREE DEY 445-1221-0463-16

115 ANITA ASH 445-1221-0488-16

116 SUPRITI KARMAKAR 445-1224-0536-16

117 PAROMITA DEY 445-1221-0510-16

118 TABBU GUPTA 445-1221-0541-16

119 MONISHA SAMANTA 445-1221-0565-16

120 JAMIMA KHATUN 445-1221-0596-16

121 RAFIJA KHATUN 445-1221-0597-16

122 SAYANTI DAS 445-1221-0620-16

123 ANKITA JANA 445-1221-0865-16

124 PIYALI SHAW 445-1221-0879-16

125 RATNA NARU 445-1222-0571-15

126 MANTU MAJI 445-1221-0042-16

127 RUBINA KHATUN 445-1221-0153-16

128 TIYA MALIK 445-1221-0212-16

129 PUJA PATRA 445-1222-0883-16

130 RITA DHAK 445-1222-0863-16

131 PIYALI GHOSH 445-1221-0413-15

132 POOJA ADHIKARI 445-1221-0846-16

133 DURGA SINGHA 445-1221-1717-15

134 MANOBI DAS 445-1221-0505-16

135 SNEHASHISH HAZRA 445-1124-0357-16

136 MIR MD SARIATULLAH 445-1121-0194-16

137 MIR MD MURSIDUL 445-1121-0202-16

138 MANISH MAITY 445-1121-0219-16

139 SANJU GHOSH 445-1121-0248-16



140 SHANKHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-0321-15

141 CHINMAY RUIDAS 445-1122-0726-13

142 BIDESH GHOSH 445-1121-0628-13

143 SK TAHDIJUL RAHMAN 445-1121-0090-14

144 INDRAJIT KARMAKAR 445-1124-0572-12

145 PAPRI ADAK 445-1221-1521-15

146 SARBANI BAKULI 445-1224-1599-15

147 MOUSUMI PAUL 445-1221-1491-15

148 ANIRUDDHA  PANDIT 432-1121-0328-16

149 ANURAN  DAS 432-1121-0411-16

150 SAYAN SANNYASI 445-1124-1591-15

151 SUMANTA DAS 445-1124-1629-15

152 SHAFIL ANWAR MOLLA 445-1125-0693-16

153 WARISH AKRAM MOLLICK 445-1125-0695-16

154 ANIRBAN GHOSH 445-1121-1515-15

155 AVINANDAN DAS 445-1121-0703-14

156 SALMA KHATUN 445-1221-1615-15

157 CHITRA MAJI 445-1221-1603-15

158 SRIJITA SAHA 445-1222-0742-16

159 SWEETY DAS 445-1221-0963-16

160 MST ARMINA KHATUN 445-1225-0797-16

161 MALLIKA DAS 445-1221-0819-16

162 MITALY MAITY 445-1221-0698-14

163 RIMPA GHOSH 445-1224-1451-15

164 RIYA PAL 445-1221-0773-14

165 SHARMISTHA PAL 445-1224-1447-15

166 OHIO SIL 445-1124-0027-15

167 SUDIP KUMAR PAL 445-1121-1545-15

168 MRINMOY DAS 445-1121-0745-16

169 JONTY DEY 445-1121-0747-16

170 SOUMIK HALDER 445-1124-0736-16

171 TANMOY DHOLEY 445-1124-0737-16

172 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-1495-15

173 SAIKAT DEY 445-1121-1577-15

174 SK MORTEJ 445-1124-0689-14

175 PALASH HAZRA 445-1122-0855-14

176 CHAYAN MUKHERJEE 445-1121-0755-14

177 BHASKAR DAS 445-1121-0657-16

178 SUPRIYO HALDER 445-1121-0655-16

179 SOUMYAMOY DHARA 445-1121-0109-15

180 SUBHENDU JASU 445-1121-0067-15

181 KAZI SARUFUL ISLAM 445-1121-0791-14

182 SHANKAR GHOSH 445-1121-0059-15

183 SUVENDU SAMANTA 445-1121-0294-13

184 ORION SIL 445-1124-0661-16

185 RAJU PATRA 445-1121-0659-16

186 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY 445-1121-0649-16
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